
 

Free Flight Dance Withdrawal Form 

 

Student’s Name: 

Class(es) students is withdrawing from – Day and time of the class please: 

1 –  

2 –  

3 –  

4 –  

Other –  

 

 

 

Parent’s Name: 

 

Parent’s Signature: 

Teacher Signature (any Free Flight staff member): 

Date (staff please fill this in): 


